
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5880 west Fuqua Street
Suite 200 Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 33 X 16 X 11 IN

REF: OCC9680772508070010001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77085

SHIP DATE: 06AUG25
ACTWGT: 39.68 LB
CAD: 259253983/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Jay Wickizer
Jay Wickizer

3180 US Highway 160

(417) 337-1222
Walnut Shade MO 65771 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J2
/E

4E
D/

59
F2

8833 7466 3205

     65771

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8833 7466 3205


